
GLASSY MOUNTAIN FIRE SERVICE AREA 
Robert J. Staples, Fire Chief 

 

2015 Highway 11 
Landrum, South Carolina 29356 

Business (864) 895-4306 Fax (864) 895-4748         
Website: www.gmfd.net 

 

Preserving Our Heritage - Protecting Our Future 

 
ALL MEETINGS ARE SCHEDULED TO BEGIN AT 4:30 PM AND 

WILL BE HELD AT HEADQUARTERS, 2015 HIGHWAY 11, LANDRUM, SC 29356 
 

GMFSA Board Meeting Calendar 2022 
 

Tuesday, January 18 
Monday, February 21  
Monday, March 21  
Monday, April 18 
Monday, May 16  

Monday, June 20 
Monday, July 18 

Monday, August 15 
Monday, September 19 

Monday, October 17  
Monday, November 21 
Monday, December 19 

 

2022 
Contact person: Kelley Murphy 
: 864-663-0867 
: kmurphy@gmfd.net 
 
 
Agenda online 

 

http://www.gmfd.net/
mailto:kmurphy@gmfd.net

